Milestone Semiconductor Inc.
MST53XXB
35V, 1.6μA Ultra Low Quiescent Current,
 200mA, Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
 Description
The MST53XXB series is a high voltage ，
ultralow-power，low dropout voltage regulator. The
device can deliver 100mA output current with a

35V, 1.6μA Ultra Low Quiescent Current,
 200mA, Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
 Ordering Information
Part No.
Output Voltage
(V)
Marking
TO92-3 SOT89-3 SOT23-3/SOT23-5
MST5318BXX 1.8 M5318B
XX①XX②
5318B
MST5325BXX 2.5
M5325B
XXXX
5325B
MST5330BXX 3.0
M5330B
XXXX
5330B
MST5333BXX 3.3
M5333B
XXXX
5333B
MST5336BXX 3.6
M5336B
XXXX
5336B
MST5340BXX 4.0
M5340B
XXXX
5340B
MST5342BXX 4.2
M5342B
XXXX
5342B
MST5350BXX 5.0
M5350B
XXXX
5350B
① Year(13-99)